
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 7,1994

-ARTICHOKES: ctnt CA 24. 17.00
36.17.00 —ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 11 lb ctni/crU bchd PE Green 12s
Ige 22.00 12 lb ctni/crts bchd MX Green
12s Ige 23.00-24.00 12s std 25.00

BEANS: MARKET LOWER buctns/crts
NJ Round Green Type 6.00-8.00 OH
Round Green Type 6.00-10.00 PA Rctaid
Green Type 6.00-8.00 some loss 4.00
BEETS: MARKET STEADY cits bchd NJ
12s 7.00 OH 12s 7.00-8.00 25 lb sks lie

OH 8.00 1 1/9 bu cits Ise NJ 10.00-12.00
-BROCCOLI; MARKET HIGHER ctns
CA bchd 14s 13.00-14.00 Crown Cut
13.50-14.50 CD bchd 14s 10.00-11.00

bchd 18s 10.00-11.00ME bchd 14s 11.00
WA bchd 14s 14.00 —BRUSSELS SPR-
OUTS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25
lb ctns CA 12.00-13.00 —CABBAGE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucits
& 50 lb ctns CD Red Type med 8.00 NJ
Round Green Type med 5.00-6.00 one
label hiss 6.50 Ige 5.50 PA Round Green
Type med 5.00-7.00 mostly 5.50-6.50 fr
cond 3.50-4.00SO lb sks NYRound Green
Type Ige 4.0013/4bucits ft 40 lb ctns CD
Savoy Type med 7.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Tapped med-Ige 11.00-13.00
mostly 12.00MI Tapped med 9.50 50 lb
sks IseCA Toppedjbo 12.00-15.00mostly
12.00 CD Topped jbo 8.00-8.50 CO

Topped med-lge 6.00 jbo 8.00-10.00 MI
Topped jbo 10.00ctnt bchdCA Bunched
24s 12.00 —CAULIPO-10.00 NY 12sfew
6.00- —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 1 1/2 dz 12.00
2 dz 12.00-14.00mostly 1Z0013.00few
higher 2 1/2 dz 12.00-14.00 mostly
12.00- flmbgs 15.00 —CHINESE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT

WHAT’S AHEAD FOR
CORN & SOYBEAN

• We Deal In Futures And Options
• Our Only Business is Commodity Futures

And Options
• Same Location And Principals For Over 20

Years
• When Buying options, your risk is limited to

the loss of the premium paid plus all
transaction costs. Buying futures and
options have inherent risks and should be
done only with risk capital.
FOR INFORMATION...LITERATURE...

CHARTS...PLEASE CALL
215-821-8111 800-543-8939

LEHIGH VALLEYFUTURES INC.
Suit* LL6,2200 Hamilton St., Allentown, PA 18104

Therisk of 100 Intrading luluro and options on luturas can be
substantial futures and options trading maynot be suitable for

” everyone You should carefullyconsider the risks in light of your
financial condition In deciding whether to trade
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Farmers Uaifcet
(Lebanon Produce Auction)

Serving Lebanon & Surrounding Counties

Fruit & Produce Auction
NEW HOURS

Mon., Wed., Thurs. & Fri. 3 P.M.
Closed Tuesday & Saturdays

Located 3 miles North of Lebanon, Pa
along Route 72

Wilmer Hoover Paul N. Horst
(717)307-8379 (717)274-0762

Nelson L. Ebersole, Auct. #001307-L
David L. Ebersole, Auct. #000246-L

STEADY 50 lbcats CA Nappe few 19.00
eelerts PA Nappe 10.00-12.00 -CORN-
SWEET: MARKET HIGHER wbots NJ
Yellow 4 dz min 7.00 White 4dz min 8.50
fr quad 7.00-7.50 NY White 4 dz min
10.00- 1.00mostly 11.00fr cond 6.00PA
Bi-Color 4 dz minfew 6.50 sks PAWhite4
dz min fair qual 5.00 —CUCUMBERS:
MARKETSLIGHTLY LOWER WAXED
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9
buctns MI med fr cond 6.00-7.00 fr qual
8.00NJ med 11.00-1ZOO Ige 5.00-6.00NY
med 10.00-12.00 mostly 10.00-11.00 fr
qual 6.00-8.00 VA med 11.00 ff qual
7.00- —EGGPLANT: MARKET
HIGHER 11/9 buctns NJ med 9.00-10.00
fr qual 6.00-8.00 Ige 7.00-8.00 sml 8.00
VA med 10.00 —ENDIVE; MARKET
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ few
6.50- OH 7.00 10 lb ctns BL Witloof
21.00 NL Witloof 21.00 -ESCAROLE;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/crts NJ few 6.50-7.00 OH 7.00
GARLIC:- MARKET ABOUT STEADY
NEW CROP 30 lb ctns CA White col
36.00 super jbo 30.00 ezjbo 27.00
GREENS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
erts bchd NC Kale 7.00 NJ Collard
5.50- Kale S.SO-6.50 few 7.00 Mus-
tard 7.00 TurnipTops 7.00 Dandelion 8.00
PA Collard 5.50 Kale 5.506.00 ctns bchd
CA Swiss Chard 12s 12.00Red 12s 12.00
etns/erts bchd OH Kale 6.00 ctns Ise CA
Kale Flowering red 24s 14.00 20 lb ctns
CA Broccoli Rabe one label 26.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET HIGH-
ER ems CA 24s 14.0016.00Wrapped24s
16.0018.00 mostly 16.00 -LETTUCE-

OTHER: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns CA Boston 24s 12.0014.00 Green
Leaf 24s 13.0014.00few 15.00Red Leaf
24s 13.0014.00NY Boston 24s 8.009.00
Green Leaf 24s 7.00-9.00 Red Leaf 24s
7.009.00 3 lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix
IZOO —LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s

14,50-16.00 mostly 15.00 CD 24s
7.00- NY 24*7.00-9.00 1.3 boots CA
24» 16.50-18.00 moitly 18.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb coil PA Ige 12.50 med 10.50 4 qt bktt
PA med-lgfe 5.50 few 5.25 sml-med 4.50
few 4.25 3 lb cuts PA Shiiuke 16.00Por-
tobdlu 14.00few 14.50occ 16.00cuts 10
12-oztrayi flmwrpd PA 9.75-10.S0mostly
10.50 —OKRA; 1/2 bucits NJ sml-med
12.00 —ONIONS GREEN; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd MX 48s 9.00
one label 13.00 OH 48t 9.00-10.00 crts
bchd NJLeeks 12s 13.00-14.00OH Leeks
12s 10.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 cuts bchd
CA Leeks 12s few 14.00 —PARSLEY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cits bchd
OH Curly 60s 10.00Plain 60s 10.00-12.00
—PARSNIPS: NO SALES REPORTED -

-PEAS GREEN: MARKET HIGHER 10
lbcuts per lb GU Snow Peas 2.70 few bias
2.90 —PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
11/9fauctns/cits MIBell TypeGreen exlge
fr cond 6.00-7.00 NJ Bell Type Green
exlge 7.50-9.00 mostly 8.00 Ige 6.50-7.00
mostly 7.00 few 8.00 med 5.00-6.00 most-
ly 6.00 fr qual loss 4.00 Mxd Red And
Green Ige 7.00-9.00 med fr qual 5.00 Red
exlge 16.00-17.00 Ige 14.00-15.00Yellow
exlge 22.00 Ige 18.00 NY Bell Type Mxd
Red And Green Ige 6.00-7.00 PA Bell
Type Red exlge 18.00-20.00 Ige fr cond
15.00- 16.00 med 13.00 VA Bell Type
Green Ige fr qual 6.00-7.00 5 kg ctns NL
Bell Type Red Ige 21.00 Yellow Ige 21.00
—PEPPERS OTHER; MARKETABOUT
STEADY 1/2 buctns GA Jalapeno few
8.00 I 1/9 buctns NJ Long Hot 6.00-8.00
mixed red 6.00-8.00 Cubanelles med few
9.00 bubkts NJ Cubanelles med
13.00- 10 lb ctns VA Jalapeno
6.00- Anaheim 6.00-8.00 ---

RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-ozflmbgs MN Red

5.00- OH Red 6.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs MN Red 5.25-6.25 ctns bchd OH
Red 24s 8.00—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS
NONE —RUTABAGAS: MARKET
LOWER 50 lb ctns CD CDOne med
8.00- —SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
16.00 1 2/5 bucits bchd CA Flat 24s 17.00
cel crt NJ Savoy 12.00 SQUASTI:
MARKETSLIGHTLY LOWER 1/2&5/9
buctns/crts NJ Zucchini sml-med
9.00- few 8.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml-medofferings insufficient to quote VA
Zucchini sml-med 10.00-11.001 1/9 bums
NJ Zucchini med 12.00 Acorn med
7.00- Butternut med 7.00-8.00 26 lb
ctns CA Zucchini sml-med 10.00-12.00
mostly 10.00 bubkts NJ Acorn med
11.00- Butternut med 11.00-12.00
SWEETPOTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb ctns NC U.S. One Jewels
med 12.00-13.00 fr qual 6.00-7.00 NJ
Jewels med 11.00-12.00 jbo 9.00 1/2
buctns NJ Yellow Jersey med 12.00fr qual
10.00 —TOMATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 85%
U.S. One or Better red xlge 9.00-10.00 NJ
Vine Ripes pink to light red Ige
11.00- med 9.00-10.00 sml 5.00 OH
85% U.S. One or Better light red to red
xlge 10.00 Ige 8.00-9.00 PA Vine Ripes
pink to light red Ige 10.00-12.00 med-lge
fair cond 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 85% U.S.
One or Better light red to red Ige 8.00-9.00
TN 85% U.S. One orBetter light red to red
xlge fr qual 8.00 Ige 9.00fr qual 7.00Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greens xlge 13.00 Ige 11.00 med 11.00 7
kg fits BL Vine Ripes light red Ige
16.50-18.00 —TOMATOES. CHERRY:

Cash
Funding

Uncwittr ftrrnmg, Stturtty, SipMmlMr 10,1M4-Al5

NO SALESREPORTED —TOMATOES,
PLUM TYPE:NO SALES REPORTED -

-TURNIPS: 25 lb tka PA Purple Top
7.00-8.00 —VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb
ctm CA Ridicchio 9« 10.00-11.00 GU
Radicchio 12s 10.00 3 kg clni IT Radic-
chio 12t 11.00.

Lebanon Produce Auction
Route 72 North
Labanon, Pa.
Saptenbar 7

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 2.00-5.25 Vi BU.
MUMS: 1.85-2.25 EACH.
BEETS: 4.00 Vi BU.
BROCCOLI: 7.00 BOX.
CABBAGE: 1.00 BOX.
CANDY: 1.00-2.50 BOX.
CANTALOPES: .10-.75 EACH.
GOURDS: 1.00-2.00 BOX, .10 EACH.CRAPES: ISO BOX.
PEARS: 2.25-5.50 Vi BU., 1.50BOX.
PEPPERS: GREEN 4.25-5.0011/9BU.

2.50 Vi BU.. 5.00 BOX.
POTATOES: 2,50-4.50 BOX.
SWEET POTATOES: 4.50 BOX.PUMPKINS: 1.00EACH; MINI .15-J0EACH; NECK .35-2.50 EACH.
SWEET CORN: 81-COLOR .80 DOZ.;WHITE .75 BBL AND .25-.90 DOZ.;

YELLOW JO DOZ.
TOMATOES: 2.50-3.50 Vi BU..JO-dJO BOX
WATERMELONS: .20-2.75 EACH.

WE PAY CASH *
for seller financed

Real Estate Notes and Mortgages.
Are you receiving payments?

Would you like cash now? Why wait?
Explore your options with

Robert Tobey
1-800-670-2274

Moriah Farm, Kleinfeltersville, PA 17039-0198


